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Special Assembly

S:no. Special Assembly Date/Day Hiigs
1 Baisaki Celebration Saturday, April 13, 2024 Shastri
2 Earth Day Monday, April 22, 2024 Nehru
3 International Labour Day Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Gandhi
4 Mother's Day Saturday, May 11, 2024 Kindergarten / Subhash
5 Investiture Ceremony Saturday, July 13, 2024 All Houses
6 Guru Purinam Saturday, 20 July 24 Shastri
! Kargil Vijay Diwas Friday, July 26, 2024 Subhash
8 Teej Celebration Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Nehru
9 Janmashtami Celebration Saturday, August 24, 2024 Gandhi
10 Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday, September 07, 2024 Subhash
11 Grand Parents Day Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Kindergarten/Nehru
12 Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Shastri
13 Navratri / Dusssehra Celebration Thursday, October 10, 2024 Gandhi
14 Diwali Celebration Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Shastri
15 Guru Parv Celebration Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Subhash
16 Human Right Day Friday, December 06, 2024 Gandhi
17 Christmas Carnival Tuesday, December 24, 2024 All Houses
Nehru

Basant Panchami

Saturday, February 01, 2025
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